10.1 Any Person found littering or found depositing waste material 
within the corporate limits of the Town of Two Hills is guilty of 
an offence shall be liable on a Summary Conviction to a fine of 
no less than $500.00 (Five Hundred Dollars) and not more than 
$2,500.00 (Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars) $2,500.00 
or to an imprisonment term of no more than 6 (six) months. 

12.1 Trucks improperly covered                                                           $100.00 

AGENDA ITEM NO.:   () 

TOWN OF TWO HILLS 

COUNCIL MEETING 
AGENDA ITEM